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Department of Pharmacology, GMC Nagpur
2nd MBBS Time Table (03/11/2025 to 02/01/2026)
Timing: Monday 1-2 pm, Tuesday 3-4 pm, Wednesday 3-5 pm, Thursday 3-4 pm, Friday 2-3 Jﬁiﬂ"’ 1t IIO/‘Z g

g Sy G —

Competen| o Topics & Subtopics Hall C Patho hall  |Hall A Hall B
cy Nos.
PH1.1,1.2,13.11.2025 |Monday Introduction to Pharmacology Dr. Mohini  |Dr. Neha Dr. Dharti |Dr. Monika
PH1.5 4.11.2025 [Tuesday Routes of drug administration \ Dr. Dharti Dr. Monika |Dr. Jaiswal |Dr. Sukant
PH1.6 6.11.2025 |Thursday Pharmacokinetics — Absorption Dr. Jaiswal |Dr. Sukant Dr. Chetna |Dr. Ambika
PH1.6 7.11.2025  |Friday Pharmacokinetics — Distribution Dr. Chetna |Dr. Ambika  ‘|Dr. Mohini |Dr. Dharti
PH1.6 10.11.2025 |Monday Pharmacokinetics — Metabolism, Excretion Dr. Mohini |Dr. Dharti  |Dr. Punam |Dr. Bhushan
PH1.7 11.11.2025 |Tuesday * Pharmacodynamics | Dr. Punam |Dr. Bhushan |Dr. Kalikar | Dr. Chetna
PH1.1,3.1 |12.11.2025 |Wednesday [Practical 1 - Introduction to Practical pharmacology & Dr. Sagar Dr. Nikhil Dr. Amruta |Dr. Laxmikant
Prescription writing
PH1.7 13.11.2025 |Thursday Pharmacodynamics I Dr. Kalikar | Dr. Chetna |Dr. Bhushan{Dr. Bhushan
PH1.12 |14.11.2025 |Friday Adverse drug reactions —Types, mechanisms and precautions |Dr. Bhushan |Dr. Neha Dr. Chetna |Dr. Sukant
PH2.1,2.2117.11.2025 |Monday Introduction to Parasympathetic system & Cholinergic drugs [Dr. Punam |Dr. Monika |Dr. Bhushan Dr. Neha
PH2.2 18.11.2025 |Tuesday Pharmacology of Anticholinestrases & OP poisoning Dr. Chetna |Dr.Sukant |Dr. Jaiswal |Dr. Monika
PH15 15.11.2025 |Wednesday |Practical 2- Drug dosage forms: oral Dr. Amruta |Dr. Laxmikan{Dr. Nikhil |Dr.Sagar
PH2.2 20.11.2025 |Thursday Pharmacology of Anticholinergic drugs Dr. Jaiswal . |Dr. Monika |Dr. Turanka{Dr. Ambika
PH2.2 21.11.2025 |Friday Introduction to sympathetic system and adrenaline Dr. Turankar [Dr. Ambika |Dr. Mohini |Dr. Bhushan
PH2.1 24.11.2025 |Monday Pharmacology of adrenergic drugs & others Dr. Mohini |Dr. Bhushan |Dr. Turanka{Dr. Monika
PH2.1 25.11.2025 |Tuesday Pharmacology of Alpha blockers T At ey A Dr. Turankar [Dr. Monika  |Dr. Kalikar |Dr. Punam
PH15 26.11.2025 |Wednesday |Practical 3 - Drug dosage forms: Local Dr. Divya Dr.Sagar Dr. Suchi  |Dr. Shivani
PH2.1 27.11.2025 |Thursday Pharmacology of beta blockers Dr. Turankar |Dr. Neha Dr. Kalikar |Dr. Punam
PH9.7 28.11.2025 |Friday Pharmacotherapy of Glaucoma Dr. Kalikar - [Dr. Punam | Dr. Chetna |Dr. Dharti
—  |PH2.4 1.12.2025 |Monday Pharmacology of Skeletal muscle relaxants Dr. Chetna |Dr.Dharti ~ |Dr. Mohini |Dr. Ambika ~
PH4.6 02.12.2025 |Tuesday Pharmacology of Renin Angiotensin-Aldosterone system -| Dr. Mohini |Dr. Ambika- |Dr. Kalikar |{Dr. Monika -~
PH15 03.12.2025 |Wednesday |Practical 4- Drug dosage forms: Parenteral Dr. Suchi Dr. Shivani  |Dr. Nikhil |Dr. Divya
PH4.6 04.12.2025 |Thursday Pharmacology of Renin Angiotensin-Aldosterone system -II Dr. Mohini |Dr. Ambika < | Dr. Jaiswal |Dr. Neha -
PH45S 05.15.2025 |Friday Pharmacology of Diuretics (Loop Diuretics & Thiazides) Dr. Jaiswal |Dr. Neha .~ |Dr. Kalikar |Dr. Monika~—
= PH4.5 08.12.2025 |Monday Pharmacology of Diuretics (Other) & Anti-Diuretics Dr. Kalikar  |Dr. Monika | Dr.Jaiswal |Dr. Neha = | —
|PH4.10 09.12.2025 |Tuesday Pharmacology of Antiarrhythmics-| Dr. Punam  [Dr. Sukant |Dr. Mohini |Dr. Dharti
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PH1.5 10.12.2025 |Wednesday |Practical 5 IV drip setting ) Dr. Nikhil Dr. Divya Dr. Suchi  |Dr. Shivani
PH4.10  [11.12.2025 |[Thursday Pharmacology of Antiarrhythmics-Il Dr. Punam |Dr.Sukant |Dr. Mohini |Dr. Dharti
PH4.8 12.12.2025 |Friday Pharmacology of calcium channel blockers Pharmacology of  |Dr. Mohini Dr. Dharti Dr Bhushar{Dr. Ambika

. other vasodilators and sympatholytics

PH4.9 15.12.2025 |Monday Pharmacotherapy of heart failure-| Dr. Jaiswal |Dr. Neha Dr. Turanka|Dr. Sukant |
PH4.9 16.12.2025 |Tuesday Pharmacotherapy of heart failure-Il Dr. Jaiswal |Dr. Neha Dr. Turanka|{Dr. Sukant |
PH 1.6 17.12.2025 |Wednesday |Practical 6- ORS preparation Dr. Suchi Dr.Shivani |Dr. Divya |Dr. Sagar
PH4.8 18.12.2025 |Thursday Pharmacotherapy of Angina, IHD, Drugs for PVD | Dr. Turankar |Dr. Sukant | Dr BhushaniDr. Ambika
ﬁ?HA.s 19.12.2025 |Friday Pharmacotherapy of Angina, IHD, Drugs for PVD -l Dr. Turankar |Dr. Sukant | Dr Bhushan|Dr. Ambika
\PH4.7 22.12.2025 |Monday Pharmacotherapy of Hypertension + special conditions-| Dr Bhushan |Dr. Ambika |Dr. Kalikar |Dr. Dharti
FHA.? 23.12.2025 |Tuesday Pharmacotherapy of Hypertension + special conditions-Il Dr Bhushan |Dr. Ambika |Dr. Kalikar Dr. Dharti

PH1.9 24.12.2025 |Wednesday |Practical -7 Drug Dose calculation Dr. Laxmikan{Dr. Sagar Dr. Amruta |Dr. Nikhil
{PH4.2 26.12.2025 |Friday Pharmacology of coagulants and anticoagulants-| Dr. Kalikar  |Dr. Dharti Dr Bhushan Dr. Ambika

PHA2 29.12.2025 |Monday Pharmacology of coagulants and anticoagulants-Il Dr. Kalikar  |Dr. Dharti Dr Bhushan{Dr. Ambika

PH4.3,4.4 |30.12.2025 |Tuesday Pharmacology of antiplatelets, Dr. Chetna |Dr. Monika |Dr. Jaiswal |Dr. Punam

Pharmacology of thrombolytics and antifibrinolytics
31.12.2025 |Wednesday |Practical 8- Pharmacokonetics-I Dr. Amruta |Dr. Nikhil Dr. Sagar |Dr. Shivani
PH4.11 |01.01.2026 |Thursday Pharmacology of Drugs for dyslipidemia Dr. Jaiswal |Dr.Punam |Dr. Kalikar | Dr. Chetna
PHa.1 2.01.2026  |Friday Pharmacotherapy of anemias & thrombocytopenia Dr. Kalikar | Dr. Chetna |Dr. Jaiswal |Dr. Punam |
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